SOUTHERN :
METROPOLITAN Bunurong Memorial Park

CEMETERIES TRUST Fees List (1 July 2025 - 30 June 2026)

Honouring and celebrating life

Grave Packages

Size Selection Interment Chapel
Location (in m) Fee Fees Fees Location Memorialisation Total Inclusion Description

Lawn Grave With
Shared Tree

The Glades 2.44x1.22 $425° $3,760° $900° $11,010 $5,255 $21,350° — Right of Interment
— 560 x 305mm classic plague
— Second attachment plaque
(if applicable)
— Plaque colour
(if applicable)
— Selection fee
— Reflection Space for
two services
— Two weekday interments
excluding Public Holidays
— Flower vase
G rave Lo Catlon Size (in m) Selection Fee Location Total
Headstone Lawn Graves
Dimensions Rock - single width 2.44x1.22 $425° $15,730 $16,155°
Rock - double width 2.44 x 2.44 $425° $32,670 $33,095°
Sienna Garden Lakeside Single width 3.66x1.22 $425° $13,110 $13,535
Double width 3.66 x 2.44 $425° $27,225 $27,650°
Headstone Lawn Graves
(with beam)
Horizon Standard 2.44:x1.22 $425° $5,070 $5,495"
Deluxe 250 x 1.42 $425° $6,590 $7,015*
Natural Burial Graves
Murrun Naroon Single grave 2.44x1.22 $425° $9,280 $9,705
Monumental Graves
Serenity Dual row with foundations 2.44:x1.22 $425° $8,365 $8,790°

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee. 1



Size (in m) Selection Fee Location Total
St Lazarus Monumental ) . .
Graves (Greek) Section 2 2.4 % 1.22 $425 $14,165 $14,590
Section 3 244 x1.22 $425° $8,365 $8,790°
Lawn Graves (with Beam)
Seasons Single width 2.44x1.22 $425° $6,590 $7,015
Eternity Single width 2.44x1.22 $425° $5,270 $5,695"
Sturdee Memorial Garden Australian war graves 244 x 1.22 $425° $4,065 $4,490
- returned veteran only
Islamic Graves
AS-S'alam Witim Single row with foundations 2.44x1.22 $425° $9,470 $9,895"
Daminon-Inon
Wadi Al-Salam ) ) ) . .
(Shia Muslim area) Single row with foundations 2.44x1.22 $425 $9,470 $9,895
Jewish Denominational Graves
Gan Haneshama Single row with foundations 244 x1.22 $425° $9,470 $9,895°
Lawn headstone with flora 2.44x1.22 $425° $9,680 $10,105
Lawn headstone 2.44x1.22 $425° $8,350 $8,775"
Headstone $370°
Headstone inscription $10°
- per letter computer cut
Star of David or Menorah emblem $190°
Granite flower container $450°
Headstone installation $475°
Interment
Size (in m) Fees Location  Memorialisation Total
Children’s Graves
Avenue of Rainbows Infant/child
Rawda Ar-Rahman - includes interment fee, 1.20 x 0.60 $130° $740 $1,210° $2,080"
plaque and granite
Garden of Eternal Light Infant/child
Gan Haneshama - includes interment fee, 1.20 x 0.60 $130° $740 $1,205° $2,075"
plaque and granite
Adolescent Graves
Avenue of Rainbows Child/adolescent
- includes interment fee, . . .
plaque and granite vase and 20x1.22 $1,405 $1,100 $1,300 $3,805
granite base
Garden of Eternal Light Child/adolescent
- includes interment fee, 2.0x1.22 $1,405° $1,100 $1,205° $3,710°

plaque and granite base

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Grave Plaque and Granite

Size (in mm) Price
Granite Bases
Standard (flat) - no flower vase 800 x 500 $1,290°
Cemetery desk - with two flower vases 1100 x 500 x 150 $3,185
Plaques
Standard Plaque Standard 280 x 380 $1,265°
Corten Steel Oval Small 300 x 400 $1,840°
Dimensions only
Medium 330 x 450 $1,855"
Large 468 x 650 $2,085
Sculptured Book of life includes up to four photos 560 x 305 $4,100°
Book of life additional page $1,985°
Standard plaque includes up to four photos 380 x 280 $2,755°
Classic dual plaque 560 x 305 $3,230°
Classic Book of life thin 560 x 305 $3,045°
Book of life thick 560 x 305 $3,600°
Book of life additional page $1,265
Classic plaque 560 x 305 $2,465"
Classic plaque attachment $520°
Murrun Naroon - Natural Burial
Shared rock inscription $905°
Individual rock marker $660°
Veterans Burial Memorial
Granite Bases Dutch stool 505 x 615 $1,150°
Plaques Veterans bevelled edge 380 x 280 $1,265°
Veterans spouse 230x 75 $695°
Islamic Burial Memorialisation
White marble headstone garden 1 $835°
Granite desk and plaque garden 2 $2,115°
Headstone inscription per line $65°
Headstone emblem (Islamic area) $40°
Children’s Plaques
Standard plaque 400 x 200 $945°
Standard plaque - non rose position 381 x 279 $945°
Teddy bear 11" plague - non rose position $800°
Teddy bear 9" plaque - Lullaby Garden $750°

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Size (in mm) Price
Personalising the Plaque
Ceramic Photo 30 x40 0r 50x 70 $400°
60x800r70x 90 $410°
80 x 100 $445
90 x 120 $505°
100 x 130 or 110 x 150 $525°
Bronze Frame Size range from 50 x 70 to 110 x 150 $95°
Emblem Australian services - proof of service required No Charge
Bronze/bluestone - variety of options available $155°
Decorative border or coloured lacquer $155°
Foreign inscription $150°
Second and subsequent proof $95°
Plaque Refinishing
Deluxe $785°
Classic $600°
Standard $455°
Plague up to 280 x 230 $400°
Cremation Memorials
Location Memorialisation Total
Southern Aurora
Banjo’s Garden Rock A $11,990 $1,940° $13,930°
Rocks Bor C
- rocks include one interment, one totem and $9,765 $1.940° $11,705"
one plague
Native shrub $5,240 $1.310° $6,550°
Matilda’s Garden Native shrub double
- includes two interments, one plaque and $10,490 $2.820° $13,310°
one companion granite
Native shrub single $5.240 $2.115° $7,355
The Crossing Single bridge position $6,560 $2,495 $9,055"
Reflection Single seat position $5,360 $1,310° $6,670°
Memorial Pools Single pool position $5,240 $1,360° $6,600°
Promenade The Glades $4,690 $1,820° $6,510°
Dimensions $3,125 $1,005 $4,130°
Senests Garden l-nf?(lj\llclfiufilllfgmxsfgﬁ cremated remains $13.240 $2530° $15770°
'_”tii;’;i“;;[fyam“y seat $8,825 $1,270° $10,095'
Rock SP $11.990 $3,705° $15,695
Rock A $9.765 $2,530° $12,295
Rock AW $9.765 $1,135* $10,900°
?ggl;sogg:ehold cremated remains $1.635 $e0’ $2.245
Pieta Mausoleum Native shrub $5,240 $2.115° $7,355"

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Location Memorialisation Total
Sturdee Memorial Garden Garden memorial $2,140 $1,500° $3,640°
Sienna Garden Family rock $17985 $3,100° $21,085°
- accommodates up to four cremated remains
Rock $11,990 $3,100° $15,090°
- accommodates up to two cremated remains
Native shrub $5,240 $2,195° $7,435
Single seat position $5,360 $1,855" $7,215*
Single seat position - lakeside $9.380 $1,855" $11,235
Individual family seat $13,240 $2,515° $15,755
The Glades Single seat position - lakeside $9.380 $1,855" $11,235
Walk of Peace Shared tree position $5,010 $3,965" $8,975"
- includes two interments, two plaques and
a companion granite
Single native shrub $5.240 $2.115° $7,355"
Dual native shrub $10,490 $3.965° $14,455"
- includes two interments, two plaques and
a companion granite
Single seat position $5.360 $1,855" $7,215°
Gan Haneshama Native shrub $5,240 $2,115° $7,355"
Jewish Denominational Area
Single tree position $2,870 $1,730° $4,600°
Single seat position $5,360 $1,310° $6,670°
Wall Memorials
Sturdee memorial garden niche .
- holds portion of cremated remains $2,060 $890 $2,950
Wall of honour $4,590 $870° $5,460
Genesis garden niche $3,575 $890° $4,465
Genesis base niche $2,390 $890° $3,280°
Children’s Memorial
Lullaby Garden $3,000 $1,530° $4,530°
Avenue of Rainbows $670 $1,430° $2,100°
Miscarriage Memorial
Butterfly Garden .
- token only No charge $40 $40
Cremation Plaque and Granite
Size (in mm) Price
Granite Bases
Garden Desk without Single 330 x 380 $1,180
Flower Vase ) .
Companion 660 x 380 $1,885
Sienna Garden Granite Desk Single 310x 210 $1,265
with Flower Vase .
Dual 310 x 420 $1,505
Granite Base with Single 300 x 360 $795°
Flower Vase ) .
Companion 600 x 360 $1,135

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Size (in mm) Price
Plaques
Promenade Round plaque $1,005
The Glades wave plaque 420 x 390 $1,820°
Memorial Pools Blue stone $1,360°
Matilda's Garden Single garden bronze plaque 230 x 280 $935°
The Crossing Stainless steel plaque $2,495
Banjo's Garden Native shrub bronze plaque 300 x 300 $1,310°
Bronze totem plaque 158 x 168 $930°
Totem $1,010°
Sienna Garden Oval plaque 158 x 168 $930°
Bronze gumleaf 350 x 95 $665°
Genesis Garden Memorial small plaque 111 x 75 $455°
Standard square bronze plaque 229 x 229 $735°
Rock Memorial Bronze book style plague 305 x 174 $1,135
Name plate 305 x 40 or 406 x 77 $660°
?adrgiif;o;aeln?éi?;e at established $1.145"
Wall Niche Bronze Plaques
Wall of Honour 170 x 170 $870°
Red Wall Single 152 x 152 $580°
Double 400 x 152 $1,015°
Grey Wall 150 x 130 $580°
Veterans Cremation Memorial
Granite Bases Standard grey with small vase hole 360 x 300 $765°
Plaque Bronze garden or niche wall 150 x 130 $580°
Personalising the Plaque
Ceramic Photo 30 x 40 or 50 x 70 $400°
60x800r 70 x 90 $410°
80 x 100 $445°
90 x 120 $505
100 x 130 0r 110 x 150 $525°
Bronze Frame Size range from 50x 70 to 110 x 150 $95°
Emblem Australian seryices ' No Charge
- proof of service required
Bron;e/bluestqne ' $155°
- variety of options available
Decorative border or coloured laquer $155°
Foreign inscription $150°
Second and subsequent proof $95°
Plaque Refinishing
Deluxe $785
Classic $600°
Standard $455°
Plague up to 280 x 230 $400°

“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.

The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Pieta Mausoleum

Location Memorialisation Total
Niches
Interior Double $10,110 $1,300° $11,410°
Single $6,015 $935° $6,950
Exterior Double $8,200 $1,300° $9,500°
Single $5.195 $935° $6,130°
Single niche price includes 50 gold leaf characters and gold border.
Double niche price includes 100 gold leaf characters and a gold border.
Crypt and Niche Personalisation Price
Inscription Inscription per gold leaf letter $10°
Call out fee for under 50 letters $440°
Gold border for single and tandem $150°
Gold border for side-by-side and couch $310°
Additional Options Gold leaf emblem up to 30cm $55°
Gold leaf emblem over 30cm $140°
Ceramic Photo Niche 6 x 8cm $410°
Crypt 11 x 15cm $525°
Design Features Bronze freestanding from specified range (up to 23cm) $315°
Bronze Frame Niche 6 x 8cm $95°
Crypt 11 x 15cm $95°
Bunurong Memorial Park BUNURONG
790 Frankston-Dandenong Rd 1300 466 904 MEMORIAL PARK
Bangholme, Victoria 3175 bmp@smct.org.au smct.org.au Honouring and celebrating life
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“*" Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



